IRUDHAYASEBASTINRAJ T (CO-BORROWER) 
AT: - 113 SEVIYAR NAGR VILAR ROAD, THANJAVUR, TAMILNADU - 613006 

Loan Account Number 495FSP61459106 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 13(2) 
Date & Amount 

Notice dated 04-Oct-21 Demand amount ₹.20,74,966/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 08.01.2026 
₹.33,97,214.56/- (Rupees Thirty-Three Lakh Ninety-Seven Thousand Two Hundred 
and Fourteen and Fifty-Six Paise Only) as on 08/01/26 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE NON-AGRICULTURAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS: 
DOOR NO. 2/113, XAVIER NAGAR, VILAR MAIN ROAD, THANJAVUR, TAMILNADU-
613006. NORTH-LAND IN SURVEY NO.5/2B, WEST-PROPERTY BELONGS TO MR.